
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
54 
28 

257 
23 

Name 
Alberto FONTANA 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Alessandro ANTONINI 
Marco QUERIO 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Club 
DUCALE 
INT.MV AGUSTA 
DUCALE 
DUCATI TORINO 

Total points 
50 
40 
32 
26 

M2.  
25 
20 
16 
13 

R2  
25 
20 
16 
13 
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2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

Race Attack 1000 

Classifica Punti Rookies 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 


